Vidya Vikas Mandal’s

Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Margao- Goa

Post-Graduate Department of Commerce

Time Table for Semester End Assessment, October/ November 2025

M.Com Semester- I & III (OA-35A/ OA-35)

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Date & Time Day M.Com Part-I (Sem-I) M.Com Part-II (Sem-III)
25/10/2025 Saturday | = —-mmemmmeeeeee- Research Methodology
10.00 am — 12.00 pm (COM-600)
27/10/2025 Monday Advanced Financial | = —memmemmemeeeee-
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Management
(COM-5000)
28/10/2025 Tuesday | —  ---m-mmemmeeee- Basic Econometrics
10.00 am — 12.00 pm (COM-601)
29/10/2025 Wednesday Entrepreneurshipand | = —--mmemmemeeeee
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Venture Capital
(COM-5002)
30/10/2025 Thursday | —  =--—memmememeeee Corporate Mergers and
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Acquisitions (COM-622)
31/10/2025 Friday Capital Markets and Stock |  ------mmemmemee-
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Exchange Operations
(COM-5201)
01/11/2025 Saturday | =~ = -emeememmeeeeee- Treasury and Forex
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Management (COM-625)
03/11/2025 Monday Advanced Corporate | = -mmmmmmmmmeeee-
10.00 am — 12.00 pm Accounting
(COM-5001)
04/11/2025 Tuesday | ~  --mmemmmmeeee- Indirect Taxes (COM-623)
10.00 am — 12.00 pm
05/11/2025 Wednesday | Organizational Behaviour |  -----m-mmoemmmm-
10.00 am — 12.00 pm (COM-5003)
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